
ATTENDANCE SHEET 

☐ BID OPENING ☒ PRE-BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ☐ SITE VISIT
☐ PRESENTATION ☐ MANDATORY ☐ MANDATORY

☒ NON-MANDATORY ☐ NON-MANDATORY

BID/RFP NUMBER: 21-DES-ITB-591  DATE:  March 26, 2021 

BID/RFP TITLE: 18th Street South Street Project 

COUNTY CONTACT: Sy Gezachew TELEPHONE:703.228.0649 

COMPANY NAME REPRESENTIVE TELEPHONE # EMAIL 
Sunbelt Rentals, Inc. Greg Swanberg 410-567-1933 Greg.swanberg@sunbeltrentals.com 

A&M Concrete Corporation Brian Grover 703-544-0850 brgover@amconcrete.net 

A&M Concrete Corporation Joe Alves jalves@amconcrete.net 

Kim Engineering, Inc. Matthew Wagner 703-402-2137 matthewwagner@kimengineering.com 

Arlington County Neil Sharp nsharp@arlingtonva.us 

Arlington County Ariel Yang ayang@arlingtonva.us 

Arlington County Trevor Lantzy tlantzy@arlingtonva.us 

Arlington County Sy Gezachew 703-228-0649 sgezachew@arlingtonva.us 
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